## Jamestown Parks and Recreation Foundation PLEDGE FORM

## **McElroy Park Field Renovation Capital Campaign**

YES! I want to help. Here is my pledge to the Capital Campaign for the renovation of McElroy Park Fields. (Please print clearly) Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_ Telephone: (\_\_\_\_\_) \_\_\_\_\_ E-Mail: \_\_\_\_\_ Pledge Commitment: Total Pledge \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_ Pledge Duration: \_\_\_\_\_ Years (1-3) Enclosed Today \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Please make checks payable to: Jamestown Parks and Recreation Foundation Inc. Attn: Baseball Renovation PO Box 2014 Jamestown, ND 58402 **Pledge Payment Detail** Installment Frequency: ☐ One-time ☐ Annually ☐ Semi-Annually ☐ Quarterly ☐ Monthly Installment Amount: \$ ☐ Please send me reminders for payments. Date to send first payment reminder (M-Y): \_\_\_\_\_\_ (Reminders sent 1st of month) ☐ Please bill my credit card for all payments: ☐ VISA ☐ MasterCard ☐ Amex ☐ Discover Account Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date (M-Y): \_\_\_\_\_ Special Instructions:

☐ My Employer will match my Contributions. Employer Name: \_\_\_\_\_

## Jamestown Parks and Recreation Foundation PLEDGE FORM

## **McElroy Park Field Renovation Capital Campaign**

☐ My Employer will match my Contributions. Employer Name:
☐ Please record my contribution as "anonymous."
☐ My gift is made in honor of Tom Gould and Family and designated towards the naming of Gould Field.
☐ My gift is made with the following naming or memorial designation:
☐ Please contact me about a stock or estate planned gift.
☐ I would like to contribute to the campaign in another way, please contact me to learn more.
Thank you very much for your contribution to the Capital Campaign.
To the extent provided by law, your gift to Jamestown Parks and Recreation Foundation, a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization, is tax deductible. A letter of confirmation of your pledge or contribution will be sent to you by mail.
Signature of Donor: Date:
If you have any questions please reach out to us:
Jamestown Parks and Recreation Executive Director Amy Walters 701-252-3982 amy@jamestownparksandrec.com
Jamestown Area Youth Baseball Matt Perkins 701-320-1000

